
 
 

Uitslag  Schieting 8 / MR / 30 SEPT. - 6 EN 7  OKT.  2018  
  

                              H-Klasse : 8 Schutters 

 

1  ROELANDS FRANS     ZD 15 16 16 16 16 16/ 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16=159 3,00 

2  MARCEL DE KROM     8X 15 16 16 16 16 16/ 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16=157 2,25 

3  KURT GOMMERS       8X 16 16 16 16 16 16/ 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16=156 1,50 

4  ANJA ROELANDS      ZD 15 15 16 16 16 16/ 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16=156 1,00 

5  KERSTENS ANITA     ZD 15 16 16 16 16 16/ 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 16=155 

6  PIET MERTENS       8X 15 15 15 16 16 16/ 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 16=154 

7  SJEF BROOS         8X 15 15 15 15 16 16/ 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 16=154 

8  KEES DAEMEN        8X 15 15 15 15 15 16/ 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 16=151 

 

 

                              E-Klasse : 4 Schutters 

 

1  JOHN KERSTENS      ZD 14 15 15 16 16 16/ 15 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16=156 2,50 

2  JOHAN RAATS        8X 15 15 15 15 16 16/ 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 16=151 1,00 

3  RIEN VAN BAAL      RB 15 15 15 15 16 16/ 13 14 14 15 15 15 16 16 16 16=150 

4  NOUWS PIET         WH 15 15 15 15 16 16/ 12 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 16=148 

 

 

                              A-Klasse : 6 Schutters 

 

1  ZOON MARCEL        KZ 15 15 15 16 16 16/ 14 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16=155 3,00 

2  WIM HERRIJGERS     KZ 14 14 15 15 15 16/ 14 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16=155 2,00 

3  WIM AARTS          ZD 15 15 15 15 15 16/ 14 14 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 16=153 1,00 

4  KEES DICTUS        8X 14 15 15 15 16 16/ 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 16=153 

5  FRANK V. D. KLUNDE 8X       15 15 15 15/ 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 16=152 

6  KEES VAN STEEN     KZ 14 15 15 15 15 15/ 14 14 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 16=151 

 

 

                              B-Klasse : 3 Schutters 

 

1  BOLLEBAKKER JOHN   RB 13 14 14 15 15 15/ 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 16=151 2,00 

2  JOHAN MERTENS      KZ       14 14 15 15/ 13 14 14 14 15 15 15 16 16 16=148 1,00 

3  KEES MERTENS       KZ       13 16 16 16/ 13 14 14 14 15 15 15 15 15 16=146 

 

 

                              C-Klasse : 2 Schutters 

 

1  CEES VAN HOOYDONK  ZD 0  0  13 15 15 16/ 14 14 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 16=151 2,00 

2  HENK NOORDEN       RB 13 14 15 15 15 16/ 14 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 16=149 

 

 

                              ASP-Klasse : 0 Schutters 

 

 

                              OPG-Klasse : 0 Schutters 
 



                    Rangschikking Beste Kamp t.m. schieting 8 
 

                       MR   BH   MD   WW   MD   BH   WW   MR  -   MR   BH   MD   WW   Totaal 

H-Klasse 13 Schutters 

 

1  ROELANDS FRANS  ZD 158  158  156  158  158  159  158  159  -  159  159  158  158   = 634   

2  MARCEL DE KROM  8X 155  156       159  157       156  157  -  157  156  157  159   = 629   

2  ANJA ROELANDS   ZD 154  156  159  158  155       157  156  -  156  156  159  158   = 629   

4  KERSTENS ANITA  ZD 157  156  153  157  156  153  156  155  -  157  156  156  157   = 626   

5  SJEF BROOS      8X           153  155       155       154  -  154  155  153  155   = 617   

6  PIET MERTENS    8X 150  152  150  154  147  154  155  154  -  154  154  150  155   = 613   

7  JOHAN SPRENKELS 8X 156                 156       154       -  156       156  154   = 466   

8  KEES BRAAT      KZ 152  154            155                 -  152  154  155        = 461   

9  BROSENS BART    KZ 155  153       152                      -  155  153       152   = 460   

10 GEORGE GOMMERS  8X                     155       154       -            155  154   = 309   

11 SPRENKELS KEVIN 8X 159                                     -  159                  = 159   

12 KURT GOMMERS    8X                                    156  -  156                  = 156   

13 KEES DAEMEN     8X                                    151  -  151                  = 151   

 

 

E-Klasse 9 Schutters 

 

1  JOHN KERSTENS   ZD 154  153  152  153  150  154  155  156  -  156  154  152  155   = 617   

2  RIEN VAN BAAL   RB 153  153  153  148  152  152  153  150  -  153  153  153  153   = 612   

3  KEES DICTUS     8X 147  152  149  149  155  150  148  153  -  153  152  155  149   = 609   

4  NOUWS PIET      WH 152  153  151  151  150  154  149  148  -  152  154  151  151   = 608   

5  TOON HERIJGENS  RB 151  152  151  152  151  152  153       -  151  152  151  153   = 607   

6  DEKKERS JAC     RB 152  157  149                           -  152  157  149        = 458   

7  LUDO ELST       8X 152                 152       153       -  152       152  153   = 457   

8  GOMMERS JOKE    8X                151                      -                 151   = 151   

8  JOHAN RAATS     8X                                    151  -  151                  = 151   

 

 

A-Klasse 6 Schutters 

 

1  ZOON MARCEL     KZ 151  150  154  156  156  152  152  155  -  155  152  156  156   = 619   

2  KEES VAN STEEN  KZ 148  150  153  159  148  151  154  151  -  151  151  153  159   = 614   

3  WIM HERRIJGERS  KZ 148  151  152  148  146  152  146  155  -  155  152  152  148   = 607   

4  BRASPENNING RON KZ 150  144  146  149  151       143       -  150  144  151  149   = 594   

5  WIM AARTS       ZD 145            148  152       148  153  -  153       152  148   = 453   

6  FRANK V. D. KLU 8X                                    152  -  152                  = 152   

 

 

B-Klasse 4 Schutters 

 

1  BOLLEBAKKER JOH RB 153  153  150  153       149       151  -  153  153  150  153   = 609   

2  JOHAN MERTENS   KZ 150  151  148  144  154  142  148  148  -  150  151  154  148   = 603   

3  LEO VAN DE LIND RB 145  147  147  154  154  148  150       -  145  148  154  154   = 601   

4  KEES MERTENS    KZ                                    146  -  146                  = 146   

 

 

C-Klasse 4 Schutters 

 

1  SJAAK LIPS      RB 151  152  147  146  152  147  152       -  151  152  152  152   = 607   

2  HENK NOORDEN    RB 146  144  149  149  148  150  151  149  -  149  150  149  151   = 599   

3  CEES VAN HOOYDO ZD 149  147  143  147  148       143  151  -  151  147  148  147   = 593   

4  MOUWEN HANS     8X 151                                     -  151                  = 151   

 

 

ASP-Klasse 0 Schutters 

 

 

OPG-Klasse 0 Schutters 

 



                    Rangschikking Beste Olymp t.m. schieting 8 
 

                       MR   BH   MD   WW   MD   BH   WW   MR  -   MR   BH   MD   WW   Totaal 

H-Klasse 9 Schutters 

 

1  ROELANDS FRANS  ZD  84   85   83   90   81   77   84   88  -   88   85   83   90   = 346   

2  MARCEL DE KROM  8X  77   78        76   90        74   80  -   80   78   90   76   = 324   

3  SJEF BROOS      8X            78   68        64        77  -   77   64   78   68   = 287   

4  PIET MERTENS    8X  66   76   56   75   57   83   74   47  -   66   83   57   75   = 281   

5  BROSENS BART    KZ  85   66        65                      -   85   66        65   = 216   

6  KEES BRAAT      KZ  66   71                                -   66   71             = 137   

7  SPRENKELS KEVIN 8X  90                                     -   90                  =  90   

8  KURT GOMMERS    8X                                     80  -   80                  =  80   

9  KEES DAEMEN     8X                                     71  -   71                  =  71   

 

 

E-Klasse 7 Schutters 

 

1  RIEN VAN BAAL   RB  67   69   46   63   76   60   47   72  -   72   69   76   63   = 280   

2  TOON HERIJGENS  RB  68   64   55   59   60   73   67       -   68   73   60   67   = 268   

3  KEES DICTUS     8X  55   70   66   42   73   68   62   49  -   55   70   73   62   = 260   

4  JOHN KERSTENS   ZD       66   61   71   51   65   65   60  -   60   66   61   71   = 258   

5  DEKKERS JAC     RB  67   77                                -   67   77             = 144   

6  GOMMERS JOKE    8X                 67                      -                  67   =  67   

7  JOHAN RAATS     8X                                     58  -   58                  =  58   

 

 

A-Klasse 5 Schutters 

 

1  ZOON MARCEL     KZ  63   68   55   77   63   76   65   55  -   63   76   63   77   = 279   

2  KEES VAN STEEN  KZ  59   51   56   56   63   55   58   60  -   60   55   63   58   = 236   

3  WIM HERRIJGERS  KZ  66   46   55   59   39   55   53   59  -   66   55   55   59   = 235   

4  BRASPENNING RON KZ  56   49   55   53   51        50       -   56   49   55   53   = 213   

5  FRANK V. D. KLU 8X                                     54  -   54                  =  54   

 

 

B-Klasse 4 Schutters 

 

1  BOLLEBAKKER JOH RB  54   48   62   56        49        71  -   71   49   62   56   = 238   

2  JOHAN MERTENS   KZ  39   46   52   59   54   44   48   45  -   45   46   54   59   = 204   

3  LEO VAN DE LIND RB  35   61   38   40   52   47   47       -   35   61   52   47   = 195   

4  KEES MERTENS    KZ                                     18  -   18                  =  18   

 

 

C-Klasse 2 Schutters 

 

1  SJAAK LIPS      RB  53   58   44   70   74   50   51       -   53   58   74   70   = 255   

2  HENK NOORDEN    RB  59   51   66   39   60   39   47   35  -   59   51   66   47   = 223   

 

 

ASP-Klasse 0 Schutters 

 

 

OPG-Klasse 0 Schutters 
 


